Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

11:30 AM Senator Devin LeMahieu

1:30 PM Representative Paul Tittl

1:30 PM Representative Scott Johnson

1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass meet in 330 SW

11:30 AM Senator Bob Wirch Masks required

1:30 PM Representative Tod Ohnstad

11:00 AM Senator Rob Cowles

2:00 PM Representative Peter Schmidt

11:30 AM Senator Joan Ballweg meet in 400 SE

3:00 PM Representative Jon Plumer

1:30 PM Senator Lena Taylor

3:00 PM Representative Deb Andraca

11:30 AM Senator Melissa Agard

2:00 PM Representative Samba Baldeh

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Anderson, Kristen -- Winding Rivers Library System

11:00 AM Senator Brad Pfaff
11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein meet in 425 SW
1:30 PM Representative Tony Kurtz
1:30 PM Senator Patrick Testin
2:00 PM Representative Loren Oldenburg
3:00 PM Representative Nancy VanderMeer

Anderson, Melissa -- Jefferson Public Library

1:30 PM Representative Scott Johnson

1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass meet in 330 SW

Anderson, Tovah -- Prairie Lakes Library System

11:00 AM Senator Mark Spreitzer meet in 330 SW
1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass meet in 330 SW
2:00 PM Representative Sue Conley
2:30 PM Representative Robin Vos

Arend, Mark -- Library User

Representative Jerry O’Connor
Representative Ty Bodden
1:30 PM Senator Dan Feyen

2:00 PM Representative Lori Palmeri

Armour, Abby -- Mukwonago Community Library

11:00 AM Senator Julian Bradley

11:30 AM Senator Chris Kapenga
2:30 PM Representative Adam Neylon
3:00 PM Representative Nik Rettinger

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

11:30 AM Senator Melissa Agard
2:00 PM Representative Samba Baldeh
2:30 PM Representative Melissa Ratcliff

11:00 AM Senator John Jagler

2:00 PM Representative Mark Born

11:00 AM Senator Mark Spreitzer meet in 330 SW

2:00 PM Representative Sue Conley

11:00 AM Senator Van Wanggaard

1:30 PM Representative Robert Wittke

11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein meet in 425 SW

2:30 PM Representative Todd Novak

11:30 AM Senator Melissa Agard

2:30 PM Representative Melissa Ratcliff

11:00 AM Senator John Jagler
1:30 PM Representative Barbara Dittrich
2:30 PM Representative William Penterman

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Birch, Julia -- Jefferson Public Library

1:30 PM Representative Scott Johnson

1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass meet in 330 SW

Bleck, Betsy -- Oconomowoc Public Library

11:00 AM Senator John Jagler

1:30 PM Representative Barbara Dittrich

Bobrofsky, Thomas -- Wisconsin Valley Library Service

11:30 AM Senator Jesse James JOINT MEETING WITH REP. EDMING in
400 NE
2:30 PM Representative Karen Hurd
3:00 PM Representative Donna Rozar

Bodzislaw, Angie -- Spooner Memorial Library

11:00 AM Representative David Armstrong

11:30 AM Senator Romaine Quinn

11:30 AM Representative James Edming JOINT MEETING WITH SEN. JAMES in

400 NE
2:00 PM Senator Cory Tomczyk
2:30 PM Representative Angie Sapik
3:00 PM Senator Rob Stafsholt
Bongers, Desiree -- Ripon Public Library

11:30 AM Senator Joan Ballweg meet in 400 SE
1:30 PM Senator Dan Feyen
2:00 PM Representative Lori Palmeri
3:00 PM Representative Jon Plumer

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Boyle, Bob -- SWLS - Lafayette County

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Senator Dianne Hesselbein

Senator Brad Pfaff

Senator Howard Marklein meet in 425 SW
Representative Tony Kurtz

Representative Todd Novak

Representative Travis Tranel

Brattin, Barbara -- KENOSHA PUBLIC LIBRARY

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Senator Van Wanggaard

Senator Bob Wirch Masks required
Representative Tod Ohnstad

Representative Greta Neubauer

Representative Tip McGuire

Buchholtz, Bobbie -- Muehl Public Library

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

Senator Rob Cowles

Representative Peter Schmidt

Burkart, Stacey -- Verona Public Library

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

Senator Dianne Hesselbein

Representative Mike Bare

Byrd, Bonnie -- Waukesha Public Library

11:30 AM

3:00 PM

Senator Chris Kapenga

Representative Scott Allen

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

1:30 PM Representative Daniel Knodl

1:30 PM Senator Lena Taylor

2:00 PM Representative Darrin Madison 15 minute meeting - JOINT MEETING
with Ryan Clancy

11:00 AM Senator Duey Stroebel

1:30 PM Representative Robert Brooks

11:00 AM Senator Duey Stroebel

2:30 PM Representative Rick Gundrum

11:00 AM Senator John Jagler

2:30 PM Representative William Penterman

11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein meet in 425 SW

1:30 PM Representative Tony Kurtz

11:00 AM Senator Rob Hutton
11:30 AM Senator LaTonya Johnson
2:00 PM Representative Evan Goyke

11:30 AM Senator Melissa Agard
1:30 PM Representative Jimmy Anderson
2:00 PM Representative Samba Baldeh

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Craig, Diane -- SWLS - Crawford County

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

Senator Brad Pfaff

Representative Loren Oldenburg

Davies, Joe -- Burlington Public Library

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Senator Chris Larson
Senator Van Wanggaard
Senator Julian Bradley
Representative Ellen Schutt
Representative Robin Vos

Representative Jessie Rodriguez

Davis, Kelly -- Waukesha Public Library

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Senator Chris Kapenga
Senator Steve Nass
Representative Scott Johnson

Representative Scott Allen

Dearth, Kim -- Wonewoc Public Library

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

Senator Howard Marklein

Representative Tony Kurtz

Demlow, Ada -- Antigo Public Library

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Senator Mary Felzkowski
Representative Jeffrey Mursau
Representative Rob Swearingen

Representative Calvin Callahan

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

meet in 330 SW

meet in 425 SW



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Dickmann, lan -- Menomonee Falls Public Library

Senator Office Vacant
11:00 AM Representative Janel Brandtjen

1:30 PM Representative Daniel Knodl
Dickson, Robert -- Door County library
11:00 AM Senator Andre Jacque
1:30 PM Representative Joel Kitchens

Dimassis, Nick -- Beloit Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Mark Spreitzer meet in 330 SW
1:30 PM Representative Ellen Schutt
1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass meet in 330 SW
2:00 PM Representative Clinton Anderson

DiPadova, Sarah -- Soldiers Grove Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Brad Pfaff

2:00 PM Representative Loren Oldenburg

Domer, Kyle -- Brodhead Memorial Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Mark Spreitzer meet in 330 SW
11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein meet in 425 SW
2:00 PM Representative Clinton Anderson
2:30 PM Representative Tip McGuire
3:00 PM Representative Travis Tranel

Eastwood, Linda -- Cedarburg Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Duey Stroebel

1:30 PM Representative Robert Brooks

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Erickson, Trina -- Mcintosh Memorial Library
11:00 AM Senator Brad Pfaff
2:00 PM Representative Loren Oldenburg
Finn, Jason -- Muehl Public Library
11:00 AM Senator Rob Cowles
2:00 PM Representative Peter Schmidt

Ford, Donna -- Beloit Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Mark Spreitzer meet in 330 SW
1:30 PM Representative Ellen Schutt
1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass

2:00 PM Representative Clinton Anderson
Forrest, Betsy -- Waukesha Public Library/Bridges Library System
11:30 AM Senator Chris Kapenga
3:00 PM Representative Scott Allen

Forsythe, Diane --

11:00 AM Senator Rob Cowles
11:30 AM Senator Joan Ballweg meet in 400 SE
1:30 PM Senator Rachel Cabral-Guevara
2:00 PM Representative Peter Schmidt
2:30 PM Representative Dave Murphy
3:00 PM Representative Kevin Petersen

Frandrup, Dominic -- Door County Library

11:00 AM Senator Andre Jacque

1:30 PM Representative Joel Kitchens

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

meet in 330 SW



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Freund, Katherine -- Winnefox Library System
11:00 AM Representative Nate Gustafson
1:30 PM Senator Rachel Cabral-Guevara
Friendshuh, Shelby -- Wilberg Memorial Public Library of Osceola
11:00 AM Representative David Armstrong
11:30 AM Senator Romaine Quinn
Fuller, Jillian -- Bridges Library System
1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass meet in 330 SW
1:30 PM Representative Scott Johnson
Furo-Bonnstetter, Karen -- Woodville Community Library
2:00 PM Representative Clint Moses
3:00 PM Senator Rob Stafsholt
Galanter, Eve -- Madison Public Library Board/South Central Library Services Boar
11:00 AM Senator Kelda Roys meet in room 300 SE
2:00 PM Representative Shelia Stubbs

Gay, Bruce -- Waukesha Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Chris Larson
11:30 AM Senator Chris Kapenga
2:00 PM Representative Ryan Clancy 15 minute meeting - JOINT MEETING
with Darrin Madison
2:30 PM Representative Adam Neylon
3:00 PM Representative Scott Allen

Gehin, Mary -- Village of Belleville Library

11:00 AM Senator Dianne Hesselbein

2:00 PM Representative Mike Bare

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Gibbs, David -- Gays Mills Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Brad Pfaff

2:00 PM Representative Loren Oldenburg

Gold, Sara -- WiLS
11:00 AM Senator Kelda Roys meet in room 300 SE
2:00 PM Representative Shelia Stubbs
Good Zima, Hannah -- Nicolet Federated Library System

11:30 AM Senator Eric Wimberger

1:30 PM Representative Kristina Shelton

Gould, Rhonda -- North Shore Library

11:00 AM Senator Chris Larson
1:30 PM Senator Lena Taylor
2:00 PM Representative Ryan Clancy 15 minute meeting - JOINT MEETING
with Darrin Madison
2:00 PM Representative Darrin Madison 15 minute meeting - JOINT MEETING
with Ryan Clancy
3:00 PM Representative Deb Andraca

Haley, Florence -- Beloit Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Mark Spreitzer meet in 330 SW
1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass meet in 330 SW
1:30 PM Representative Ellen Schutt
2:00 PM Representative Clinton Anderson

Hall, Teresa -- Loyal Public Library

11:30 AM Senator Jesse James JOINT MEETING WITH REP. EDMING in
400 NE
2:30 PM Representative Karen Hurd
3:00 PM Representative Donna Rozar

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Halvensleben, Alicia -- Waukesha Public Library

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Senator Mark Spreitzer
Senator Chris Kapenga
Representative Francesca Hong

Representative Scott Allen

Hansen, April -- Demmer Memorial Library

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Senator Mary Felzkowski
Representative Jeffrey Mursau
Representative Rob Swearingen

Representative Calvin Callahan

Harrison, Julie -- Verona Public Library

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Senator Dianne Hesselbein
Senator Melissa Agard
Representative Jimmy Anderson

Representative Mike Bare

Hein, Jamison -- Clintonville Public Library

11:30 AM

3:00 PM

Senator Joan Ballweg

Representative Kevin Petersen

Hernandez, Jamie -- Watertown Public Library

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Senator John Jagler

Senator Chris Kapenga

Senator Steve Nass
Representative Barbara Dittrich
Representative Cindi Duchow

Representative William Penterman

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

meet in 330 SW

meet in 400 SE

meet in 330 SW



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Heser, Steven -- Milwaukee County Federated Library System

11:30 AM Senator LaTonya Johnson
1:30 PM Representative Daniel Knodl
1:30 PM Senator Lena Taylor
2:30 PM Representative LaKeshia Myers
3:00 PM Representative Jessie Rodriguez

Huston, Carla -- Jean M. Thomsen Memorial Library

11:30 AM Representative James Edming
2:00 PM Senator Cory Tomczyk
3:00 PM Representative Donna Rozar

Ineichen, Casey -- UW-Madison iSchool

11:00 AM Senator Kelda Roys

1:30 PM Representative Francesca Hong
Intern, Zoe -- Hillsboro Public Library
11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein
1:30 PM Representative Tony Kurtz
lyengar, Kaushalya -- Town Hall Library
11:30 AM Senator Chris Kapenga
2:00 PM Representative Cindi Duchow

Jochem, Mark -- South Central Library System

11:00 AM Senator Kelda Roys

11:30 AM Senator Melissa Agard
1:30 PM Representative Francesca Hong
2:00 PM Representative Samba Baldeh

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

JOINT MEETING WITH SEN. JAMES in
400 NE

meet in room 300 SE

meet in 425 SW

meet in room 300 SE



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Representative Amy Binsfeld unable to secure appointment;
constituent may drop off folder

11:30 AM Senator Devin LeMahieu

1:30 PM Representative Terry Katsma

11:00 AM Senator Rob Hutton
11:30 AM Senator LaTonya Johnson
2:00 PM Representative Evan Goyke

11:00 AM Representative Alex Dallman

11:30 AM Senator Joan Ballweg meet in 400 SE

11:30 AM Senator Chris Kapenga

3:00 PM Representative Scott Allen

2:00 PM Representative Clint Moses

3:00 PM Senator Rob Stafsholt

11:00 AM Representative Alex Dallman

11:30 AM Senator Joan Ballweg meet in 400 SE

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Klingbeil, Joshua -- Wisconsin Valley Library Service

11:30 AM Representative James Edming JOINT MEETING WITH SEN. JAMES in
400 NE
11:30 AM Senator Jesse James JOINT MEETING WITH REP. EDMING in
400 NE
1:30 PM Representative John Spiros
2:00 PM Senator Cory Tomczyk
2:30 PM Representative Patrick Snyder

Knutson, Diane -- Oconomowoc Public Library
11:30 AM Senator Chris Kapenga
2:00 PM Representative Cindi Duchow
Kornak, Emily -- Lake Geneva Public Library
1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass meet in 330 SW
2:00 PM Representative Tyler August

Koszegi, Shauna -- Southwest WI Library System

11:00 AM Senator Brad Pfaff
11:00 AM Senator Mark Spreitzer meet in 330 SW
11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein meet in 425 SW
2:00 PM Representative Loren Oldenburg
2:30 PM Representative Todd Novak
3:00 PM Representative Travis Tranel

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Kranz, David -- Southwest Wisconsin Library System

11:00 AM Senator Dianne Hesselbein

11:00 AM Senator Brad Pfaff

11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein
1:30 PM Representative Tony Kurtz
2:30 PM Representative Todd Novak
3:00 PM Representative Travis Tranel

Kraus, Robert -- Butler Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Rob Hutton
11:30 AM Senator Tim Carpenter
2:30 PM Representative Tom Michalski

Krueger, Barbara -- Deer Park Public Library
2:00 PM Representative Clint Moses
3:00 PM Senator Rob Stafsholt
Kyrie, Leaf -- Argyle Public Library
11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein
2:30 PM Representative Todd Novak
Kyrie, Sarah -- Argyle Public Library
11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein
2:30 PM Representative Todd Novak

Larson, Brittany -- Muskego Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Julian Bradley

11:30 AM Senator Chris Kapenga
1:30 PM Representative Chuck Wichgers
2:30 PM Representative Adam Neylon

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

meet in 425 SW

meet in 425 SW

meet in 425 SW



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Laufenberg, Kristin -- Outagamie Waupaca Library System

11:30 AM Senator Eric Wimberger
1:30 PM Representative Elijah Behnke
2:00 PM Representative Ron Tusler

LaVold, Monica -- Friday Memorial Library, New Richmond

11:30 AM Senator Jeff Smith
1:30 PM Representative Gae Magnafici
2:30 PM Representative Warren Petryk

Lee-Jones, Jessie -- Platteville Public Library

11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein meet in 425 SW

3:00 PM Representative Travis Tranel

Lehmann, Bronna -- Belleville Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Dianne Hesselbein

2:00 PM Representative Mike Bare

Lemos Castillo, Mathias -- Madison Public Library Board

11:30 AM Senator Melissa Agard

2:00 PM Representative Samba Baldeh

Loeffel, Peter -- Wauwatosa Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Rob Hutton

11:30 AM Senator LaTonya Johnson
1:30 PM Representative Robyn Vining
2:00 PM Representative Evan Goyke

Losinski, Jennifer -- Arcadia Public Library

11:30 AM Senator Jeff Smith

1:30 PM Representative Treig Pronschinske

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Lowe, Meredith -- UW-Madison iSchool

11:00 AM Senator Kelda Roys

1:30 PM Representative Francesca Hong

Lunsford, Stacey -- Irvin L Young Memorial Library

1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass

1:30 PM Representative Ellen Schutt
Lyons, Therese -- Waukesha Public Library
11:00 AM Senator Rob Hutton
2:00 PM Representative Dave Maxey

Machones, Sherry -- Northern Waters Library Service

11:00 AM Representative David Armstrong
11:30 AM Senator Romaine Quinn

1:30 PM Senator Mary Felzkowski

2:00 PM Senator Cory Tomczyk

2:30 PM Representative Angie Sapik

3:00 PM Representative Chanz Green

Mann, Margret -- Appleton Public Library

1:30 PM Senator Rachel Cabral-Guevara

2:00 PM Representative Lee Snodgrass

Manriquez, Elizabeth -- University of Wisconsin - Law Library

11:00 AM Senator Kelda Roys
11:00 AM Representative Alex Dallman
11:30 AM Senator Joan Ballweg

2:00 PM Representative Shelia Stubbs

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

meet in room 300 SE

meet in 330 SW

meet in room 300 SE

meet in 400 SE



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Marschall, Crystal -- Winnefox Library System

11:00 AM Representative Alex Dallman

11:30 AM Senator Joan Ballweg meet in 400 SE

Marshall, Tristan -- South Milwaukee Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Chris Larson

3:00 PM Representative Jessie Rodriguez

Matczak, Jamie -- WISCONSIN VALLEY LIBRARY SERVICE

11:00 AM Senator Rob Cowles

1:30 PM Representative Kristina Shelton

Mattson, Kathryn -- West Bend Community Memorial Library

11:00 AM Senator Duey Stroebel

2:30 PM Representative Rick Gundrum

Mays, Tammy -- Milwaukee Public Library

11:30 AM Senator LaTonya Johnson
1:30 PM Representative Supreme Moore
Omokunde
2:00 PM Representative Dora Drake
2:30 PM Representative Daniel Riemer

McGovern-Rowen, Sam -- Milwaukee Public Library

11:30 AM Senator LaTonya Johnson
1:30 PM Representative Supreme Moore
Omokunde
2:00 PM Representative Dora Drake
2:30 PM Representative Daniel Riemer

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Mercier, Mellanie --

11:30 AM Senator Chris Kapenga

3:00 PM Representative Scott Allen

Meyers, Angela -- Bridges Library System

11:30 AM Senator Chris Kapenga

2:00 PM Representative Cindi Duchow

Meyer-Stearns, Jennifer -- Milwaukee Public Library

Representative Sylvia Ortiz-Velez constituent may drop off folder, but
office couldn't commit to a time

11:00 AM Senator Chris Larson

1:30 PM Representative Marisabel Cabrera

Mickells, Greg -- Madison Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Kelda Roys meet in room 300 SE

1:30 PM Representative Lisa Subeck

Mielke, Kristen -- Brownsville Public Library

11:00 AM Senator John Jagler
2:00 PM Representative Mark Born
3:00 PM Representative Jon Plumer

Miller, Janelle -- Hildebrand Memorial (Boscobel Public) Llibrary

11:00 AM Senator Dianne Hesselbein

11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein meet in 425 SW
2:30 PM Representative Todd Novak
3:00 PM Representative Travis Tranel

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Mitchell, Amy -- Beloit Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Mark Spreitzer
1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass
1:30 PM Representative Ellen Schutt
2:00 PM Representative Clinton Anderson

Mohd Shah, Zarina -- Wisconsin Talking Book and Braille Library

11:30 AM Senator Tim Carpenter
1:30 PM Representative Robyn Vining
2:00 PM Representative Christine Sinicki

Mosshamer, Skip -- Libraries First

11:30 AM Representative Amanda Nedweski
1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass
2:00 PM Representative Tyler August
3:00 PM Senator Rob Stafsholt

Muchin Young, Rachel -- Frank L. Weyenberg Library

Senator Office Vacant
1:30 PM Representative Daniel Knodl

3:00 PM Representative Deb Andraca

Murphy, Matthew -- Milwaukee Public Library

1:30 PM Senator Lena Taylor

2:30 PM Representative LaKeshia Myers

Nelson, Mary -- Adams County Library Trustee

11:00 AM Representative Alex Dallman

11:30 AM Senator Joan Ballweg

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

meet in 330 SW

meet in 330 SW

will have time only for a brief meeting;
please drop off packet

meet in 330 SW

meet in 400 SE



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Nessman, Cheryl -- Mead Public Library

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

Senator Devin LeMahieu

Representative Paul Tittl

Nett, Lisa -- Appleton Public Library

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Senator Rachel Cabral-Guevara

Representative Lee Snodgrass

Noel, Angela -- Dodgeville Public Library

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Senator Dianne Hesselbein
Senator Howard Marklein
Representative Mike Bare

Representative Todd Novak

Noyce, Linda -- Kenosha Public Library

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

Nunez, Robert --

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

Senator Van Wanggaard
Senator Bob Wirch

Representative Tod Ohnstad

Senator Van Wanggaard
Senator Bob Wirch
Representative Tod Ohnstad

Representative Tip McGuire

Oathout, Larry -- Portage County Public Library

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Representative Scott Krug
Senator Patrick Testin
Representative Katrina Shankland

Representative Nancy VanderMeer

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

meet in 425 SW

Masks required

Masks required



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

O'Hare, Heidi -- Tomahawk Public Library

1:30 PM Senator Mary Felzkowski
2:30 PM Representative Rob Swearingen
3:00 PM Representative Calvin Callahan

Ohs, Steve -- Prairie Lakes Library System

2:00 PM Representative Jenna Jacobson
2:30 PM Representative Robin Vos
3:00 PM Representative Nik Rettinger

Ollhoff, Laurie -- T.B. Scott Free Library

1:30 PM Senator Mary Felzkowski

2:00 PM Senator Cory Tomczyk

2:30 PM Representative Patrick Snyder
3:00 PM Representative Calvin Callahan

Olszewski, Louise -- Wisconsin Valley Library Service

11:30 AM Senator Jesse James
2:30 PM Representative Karen Hurd
3:00 PM Representative Donna Rozar

O'Neill, Erin -- Watertown Public Library

11:00 AM Senator John Jagler
1:30 PM Representative Barbara Dittrich
2:30 PM Representative William Penterman

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

meet in room 328 NW

JOINT MEETING WITH REP. EDMING in
400 NE



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Otten, Michael -- Wisconsin Valley Library System

11:30 AM Senator Jesse James
1:30 PM Representative John Spiros
2:00 PM Senator Cory Tomczyk
2:30 PM Representative Patrick Snyder
3:00 PM Representative Donna Rozar

Palzkill, Diane -- Mineral Point Public library
11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein
2:30 PM Representative Todd Novak
Pederson, Karli -- Milwaukee Public Library
1:30 PM Senator Lena Taylor
2:30 PM Representative LaKeshia Myers
Peters, Kris -- Muehl Public Library
11:00 AM Senator Rob Cowles
1:30 PM Representative Joy Goeben

Peterson, Jessi -- Chippewa Falls Public Library

11:30 AM Senator Jesse James
1:30 PM Representative Rob Summerfield
2:30 PM Representative Karen Hurd

Phillips, Jean -- Middleton Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Dianne Hesselbein

2:30 PM Representative Alex Joers

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

JOINT MEETING WITH REP. EDMING in
400 NE

meet in 425 SW

JOINT MEETING WITH REP. EDMING in
400 NE



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Platteter, Steven -- Prairie Lakes Library System

11:00 AM Senator Mark Spreitzer meet in 330 SW
1:30 PM Senator Steve Nass meet in 330 SW
2:00 PM Representative Sue Conley
2:30 PM Representative Robin Vos

Poradek, Michael -- Nicolet Federated Library System, Trustee

11:00 AM Senator Rob Cowles

1:30 PM Representative David Steffen

Poulson, Gary -- South Central Library System Board of Trustees

11:00 AM Senator Kelda Roys meet in room 300 SE
11:30 AM Senator Melissa Agard
2:00 PM Representative Shelia Stubbs

Preuss, Kari -- Elroy Public Library

11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein meet in 425 SW

1:30 PM Representative Tony Kurtz
Pysarenko, Jacqueline -- Hillsboro Public Library
11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein meet in 425 SW
1:30 PM Representative Tony Kurtz

Rammer, Jacqueline -- Menomonee Falls Public Library

Senator Office Vacant
11:00 AM Representative Janel Brandtjen

1:30 PM Representative Daniel Knodl

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Ramsey, James -- Stoughton Public Library

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Senator Mark Spreitzer
Senator Melissa Agard
Representative Jenna Jacobson

Representative Melissa Ratcliff

Reed, Nyama -- Whitefish Bay Public Library

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Senator Lena Taylor

Representative Darrin Madison

Representative Deb Andraca

Rice, Steve -- Door County Library

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

Senator Andre Jacque

Representative Joel Kitchens

Roberts, Virginia -- Rhinelander District Library

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Senator Mary Felzkowski

Representative Jeffrey Mursau

Representative Rob Swearingen

Representative Calvin Callahan

Robinson, Eric -- Dwight Foster Public Library

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

Senator Steve Nass

Representative Scott Johnson

Rortvedt, Colleen -- Appleton Public Library

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Senator Rachel Cabral-Guevara
Representative Lee Snodgrass

Representative Dave Murphy

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

meet in 330 SW

meet in room 328 NW

15 minute meeting - JOINT MEETING
with Ryan Clancy

meet in 330 SW



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Royal, Marian -- Milwaukee Public Library

1:30 PM Senator Rachel Cabral-Guevara
2:00 PM Representative Darrin Madison
2:30 PM Representative Kalan Haywood

Sabelko, Katelyn -- Marathon County Public Library

11:30 AM Senator Jesse James
1:30 PM Representative John Spiros
2:00 PM Senator Cory Tomczyk
2:30 PM Representative Patrick Snyder
3:00 PM Representative Donna Rozar

Sadowski, Deb -- Coloma Library

11:00 AM Representative Scott Krug
1:30 PM Senator Patrick Testin
Sailing, Sharilyn -- Barneveld Public Library

11:00 AM Senator Dianne Hesselbein

1:30 PM Representative Dave Considine

Sain, Mark -- Milwaukee Public Library Board of Trustees

11:30 AM Senator LaTonya Johnson

2:00 PM Representative Dora Drake

Samuelson, Haley -- North Shore Library

Senator Office Vacant

1:30 PM Senator Lena Taylor
2:00 PM Representative Darrin Madison
3:00 PM Representative Deb Andraca

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

15 minute meeting - JOINT MEETING
with Ryan Clancy

JOINT MEETING WITH REP. EDMING in
400 NE

15 minute meeting - JOINT MEETING
with Ryan Clancy



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Sansing, Jocelyne -- Middleton Public Library

11:00 AM

2:30 PM

Senator Dianne Hesselbein

Representative Alex Joers

Saylor, Gerard -- LD Fargo Library - Lake Mills

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

Scherer, Rebecca -- Manitowoc-Calumet Library System

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

Senator John Jagler

Representative Barbara Dittrich

Senator Devin LeMahieu
Representative Paul Tittl

Representative Ron Tusler

Schmidt, Teresa -- Mercer Public Library

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Senator Romaine Quinn
Senator Mary Felzkowski
Representative Rob Swearingen

Representative Chanz Green

Schneider, Angela -- Winnefox Library System

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Representative Alex Dallman
Senator Joan Ballweg
Senator Patrick Testin
Senator Dan Feyen
Representative Lori Palmeri

Representative Michael Schraa

Schoess, Victoria -- Hazel Mackin Community Library

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Representative Shannon Zimmerman

Senator Rob Stafsholt

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

meet in 400 SE



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Schwenn, Morgan -- Soldiers Grove Library

11:00 AM Senator Brad Pfaff

11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein meet in 425 SW
2:00 PM Representative Loren Oldenburg
2:30 PM Representative Todd Novak

Sepnafski, Marla -- Wisconsin Valley Library Service

11:30 AM Senator Jesse James JOINT MEETING WITH REP. EDMING in
400 NE
11:30 AM Representative James Edming JOINT MEETING WITH SEN. JAMES in
400 NE
1:30 PM Representative John Spiros
2:00 PM Senator Cory Tomczyk
2:30 PM Representative Patrick Snyder

Sheldon, Laci -- McIintosh Memorial Library

11:00 AM Senator Brad Pfaff

2:00 PM Representative Loren Oldenburg

Shipps, Bradley -- OWLS

11:00 AM Senator Rob Cowles
11:30 AM Senator Joan Ballweg meet in 400 SE
1:30 PM Senator Rachel Cabral-Guevara
2:00 PM Representative Lee Snodgrass
2:30 PM Representative Dave Murphy
3:00 PM Representative Kevin Petersen

Smith, Cathy -- Dwight Parker Public Library

11:30 AM Senator Howard Marklein meet in 425 SW

3:00 PM Representative Travis Tranel

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Sommersmith, Clairellyn -- Winnefox Library System

11:00 AM Representative Alex Dallman
11:30 AM Senator Joan Ballweg
1:30 PM Senator Patrick Testin
1:30 PM Senator Dan Feyen
2:00 PM Representative Lori Palmeri
2:30 PM Representative Michael Schraa

Stasinopoulos, Jennifer -- Mayuville Public Library
11:00 AM Senator John Jagler
2:00 PM Representative Mark Born
Staveness, Roxanne -- Rio Community Library
11:30 AM Senator Joan Ballweg
3:00 PM Representative Jon Plumer

Stevenson, Justin -- Waukesha Public Library

11:00 AM Senator John Jagler

11:30 AM Senator Chris Kapenga
1:30 PM Representative Barbara Dittrich
3:00 PM Representative Scott Allen

Stoner, Shannon -- Gillett Public Library

1:30 PM Senator Mary Felzkowski

2:00 PM Representative Jeffrey Mursau

Strittmater, Maggie -- Mcintosh Memorial Library

11:00 AM Senator Brad Pfaff

2:00 PM Representative Loren Oldenburg

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

meet in 400 SE

meet in 400 SE



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Suchyta, Erica -- Neenah Historical Society
11:00 AM Representative Nate Gustafson
1:30 PM Senator Rachel Cabral-Guevara

Sugden, Sarah -- Brown County Library

11:30 AM Senator Eric Wimberger

1:30 PM Representative Kristina Shelton

Sullivan, Kara -- Friends of Appleton Library

1:30 PM Senator Rachel Cabral-Guevara
2:00 PM Representative Lee Snodgrass
2:30 PM Representative Dave Murphy

Szpiszar, Jodi Kessel -- Johnson Creek Public Library

11:00 AM Senator John Jagler

1:30 PM Representative Barbara Dittrich

Thiry, Steven -- West Bend Community Memorial Library

Representative Amy Binsfeld

11:00 AM Senator Duey Stroebel
11:30 AM Senator Devin LeMahieu
2:30 PM Representative Rick Gundrum

Thomas, Rachel -- Rice Lake Public Library

11:00 AM Representative David Armstrong

11:30 AM Senator Romaine Quinn

unable to secure appointment;
constituent may drop off folder

Thompson, Cathy -- OWLS Trustee and Outagamie County Supervisor

1:30 PM Senator Rachel Cabral-Guevara

2:00 PM Representative Lee Snodgrass

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

1:30 PM Representative Rob Summerfield
2:00 PM Representative Clint Moses
3:00 PM Senator Rob Stafsholt

11:00 AM Senator John Jagler

11:30 AM Senator Joan Ballweg meet in 400 SE
2:00 PM Representative Mark Born
3:00 PM Representative Jon Plumer

11:00 AM Senator Rob Cowles

1:30 PM Representative Joy Goeben

1:30 PM Representative Shannon Zimmerman

3:00 PM Senator Rob Stafsholt

11:30 AM Senator Jeff Smith
2:00 PM Representative Clint Moses
3:00 PM Senator Rob Stafsholt

11:30 AM Senator Melissa Agard

2:30 PM Representative Melissa Ratcliff

11:30 AM Senator Melissa Agard

2:30 PM Representative Melissa Ratcliff

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Varga, Franz -- Middleton Public Library
11:00 AM Senator Dianne Hesselbein
2:30 PM Representative Alex Joers
Verbeten, Sharon -- Manitowoc Public Library
11:30 AM Senator Devin LeMahieu
1:30 PM Representative Paul Tittl

Vreeke, Tracy -- Nicolet Federated Library System

11:00 AM Senator Andre Jacque

11:30 AM Senator Eric Wimberger
1:30 PM Representative Joel Kitchens
2:00 PM Representative John Macco

Walenton, Brenda -- Wisconsin Valley Library Service

11:30 AM Senator Jesse James

11:30 AM Representative James Edming
1:30 PM Representative John Spiros
2:00 PM Senator Cory Tomczyk
2:30 PM Representative Patrick Snyder

Wendt, Kris Adams -- Wisconsin Valley Library Service

1:30 PM Senator Mary Felzkowski

2:00 PM Representative Jeffrey Mursau
2:30 PM Representative Rob Swearingen
3:00 PM Representative Calvin Callahan

White, Lauren -- Ruth Culver Community Library

11:00 AM Senator Dianne Hesselbein

1:30 PM Representative Dave Considine

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

JOINT MEETING WITH REP. EDMING in
400 NE

JOINT MEETING WITH SEN. JAMES in
400 NE



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Wiarda, Heather -- Amery Area Public Library

1:30 PM Representative Gae Magnafici

3:00 PM Senator Rob Stafsholt

Wilken, Arin -- Altoona Public Library

11:30 AM Senator Jesse James

11:30 AM Senator Jeff Smith
2:00 PM Representative Jodi Emerson
2:30 PM Representative Karen Hurd

Wochinske, Kelly -- Milwaukee Public Library

11:30 AM Senator Tim Carpenter
1:30 PM Representative Robyn Vining
2:00 PM Representative Christine Sinicki

Workman, Ross -- Menomonee Falls Library Friends

Senator Office Vacant
11:00 AM Representative Janel Brandtjen

1:30 PM Representative Daniel Knodl

Yeomans, Jean -- Delafield Public Library Trustee

11:30 AM Senator Chris Kapenga

2:00 PM Representative Cindi Duchow

Young, Camille -- Hudson Area Public Library

1:30 PM Representative Shannon Zimmerman

3:00 PM Senator Rob Stafsholt

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

JOINT MEETING WITH REP. EDMING in
400 NE



Library Legislative Day Schedule -- By Attendee

Zimmermann, Angela -- Racine Public Library

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

Senator Van Wanggaard
Senator Bob Wirch
Representative Robert Wittke
Representative Greta Neubauer

Representative Robin Vos

Zrostlik, Cole -- Winding Rivers Library System

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Senator Howard Marklein
Representative Tony Kurtz
Senator Patrick Testin
Representative Loren Oldenburg

Representative Nancy VanderMeer

*Indicates appointment is not in legislator's office

Masks required

meet in 425 SW



